Phone:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -0
Fax:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -10
Email:   info@hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
Homepage: www.hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
Hose clips
and pipe clips
C-51
Hose clips and Pipe clips

hose clips
and pipe clips
C-56
Fastening clamps „VF 9“
with embossed band
Fastening clamps „VF 12“
with embossed band
Endless band „EB 9“with loose foldable headers „VF “
with embossed band
Art. no.
Material
Ø in mm Width
in mm
Package
content W1 W2 W4 W5
160080VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-80 9 100
160090VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-90 9 100
160110VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-110 9 100
160135VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-135 9 100
160145VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-145 9 100
160170VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-170 9 100
160215VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-215 9 100
160270VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-270 9 100
160325VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-325 9 100
160380VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-380 9 100
160425VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-425 9 100
160525VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-525 9 100
160660VF09/ - 2 4 - 60-660 9 100
Art. no.
Material
Ø in mm Width
in mm
Package
content W1 W2 W4 W5
160080VF12/ - 2 - - 60-80 12 100
160090VF12/ - 2 - - 60-90 12 100
160110VF12/ - 2 - - 60-110 12 100
160135VF12/ - 2 - - 60-135 12 100
160145VF12/ - 2 - - 60-145 12 100
160170VF12/ - 2 - - 60-170 12 100
160215VF12/ - 2 - - 60-215 12 100
160270VF12/ - 2 - - 60-270 12 100
160325VF12/ - 2 - - 60-325 12 100
160380VF12/ - 2 - - 60-380 12 100
160425VF12/ - 2 - - 60-425 12 100
160525VF12/ - 2 - - 60-525 12 100
160660VF12/ - 2 - - 60-660 12 100
Art. no.
Material Width
in mm
Package